No. C 63834

Return to:

Due no later than May 31, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SALMON RIVER RURAL FIRE DEPARTMENT, INC.
MELANIE YEARSLEY

PO BOX 444

RIGGINS ID 83549

MELANIE YEARSLEY
271 RAPID RIVER RD
RIGGINS ID 83549

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR ROGER BLACKNER 5420 HWY 95

DIRECTOR DAVID S PERKINS 3323 SNOWFLAKE WAY

DIRECTOR DOUG PESCHONG 192 WHITEWATER WILDERNESS DR
PRESIDENT JOAN CALVIN 215 LUCILE RD

VICE PRESIDENT SHAWN SMITH 922 SLATE CREEK RD

SECRETARY MELANIE YEARSLEY 357 ELK HAVEN CIRCLE

DIRECTOR HEIDY MEAD 160 OLD POLLOCK RD

TREASURER TRUDY MULLINS 403 WHITEWATER WILDERNESS DR

City State Country
NEW MEADOWS ID USA
BOISE D USA
POLLOCK D USA
LUCILE D USA
WHITE BIRD ID USA
POLLOCK D USA
POLLOCK D USA
POLLOCK D USA

Postal Code
83654
83706
83547
83542
83554
83547
83547
83547

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 63834

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: MELANIE YEARSLEY
Name (type or print): MELANIE YEARSLEY

Date: 05/02/2018
Title: SECRETARY

Processed 05/02/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




