

No. C 63834		Due no later than May 31, 2018 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.		MELANIE YEARSLEY 271 RAPID RIVER RD RIGGINS ID 83549			
		SALMON RIVER RURAL FIRE DEPARTMENT, INC. MELANIE YEARSLEY PO BOX 444 RIGGINS ID 83549		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	ROGER BLACKNER	5420 HWY 95	NEW MEADOWS	ID	USA	83654	
DIRECTOR	DAVID S PERKINS	3323 SNOWFLAKE WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
DIRECTOR	DOUG PESCHONG	192 WHITEWATER WILDERNESS DR	POLLOCK	ID	USA	83547	
PRESIDENT	JOAN CALVIN	215 LUCILE RD	LUCILE	ID	USA	83542	
VICE PRESIDENT	SHAWN SMITH	922 SLATE CREEK RD	WHITE BIRD	ID	USA	83554	
SECRETARY	MELANIE YEARSLEY	357 ELK HAVEN CIRCLE	POLLOCK	ID	USA	83547	
DIRECTOR	HEIDY MEAD	160 OLD POLLOCK RD	POLLOCK	ID	USA	83547	
TREASURER	TRUDY MULLINS	403 WHITEWATER WILDERNESS DR	POLLOCK	ID	USA	83547	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 63834		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: MELANIE YEARSLEY Name (type or print): MELANIE YEARSLEY					
		Date: 05/02/2018 Title: SECRETARY					
Processed 05/02/2018		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					